L0700000454\$

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(2.1). 2.11.1.2.1.4.1,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(Coodinions Hamber)
Contillad Continue Contillador of Charles
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300259786743

05/07/14--01017--028 **60.00





May 13, 2014

LEXI WARE 1395 PANTHER LANE SUITE 300 NAPLES, FL 34109-7874

SUBJECT: GULF SHORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L03000004845

We have received your document for GULF SHORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You can not file an amendment on an inactive Ilc.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 814A00010243



1395 Panther Lane Suite 300 Naples, Florida 34109-7874 Tel 239.262.5959 Fax 239.434.4999 www.quarles.com Attorneys at Law in: Phoenix and Tucson, Arizona Naples and Tampa, Florida Chicago, Illinois Milwaukee and Madison, Wisconsin Washington, DC Shanghai, China

Writer's Direct Dial: 239.434.4913 E-Mail: alexis.ware@guarles.com

May 6, 2014

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Gulf Shore Property Management, LLC

FEIN: 04-3739695

Client-Matter No. 155026.00002

To Whom It May Concern:

Our firm is representing Gulf Shore Property Management, LLC in the sale of a property located in Collier County, Florida. It is our understanding that the Managers of this LLC were ill-informed when creating their limited liability company as to the required annual filings necessary to keep the LLC in good standing. As such, we have enclosed an application for Limited Liability Company Reinstatement, accompanied by a check in the amount of \$1,626.25 [\$100 reinstatement fee + \$1,526.25 (\$138.75/yr x 11 years)].

It has also been brought to our attention that the entity name Gulf Shore Property Management, LLC has since been incorporated by another individual. As such, we have enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization amending the name of the limited liability company to Gulf Shore Property Management Partnership, LLC. A check for \$60.00 has been included as payment for the filing fee, a Certificate of Status, and a Certified Copy.

A pre-paid overnight envelope has been included for easy return of the requested copies. Please contact me on my direct line (239.434.4913) should anything further be needed to process these requests. Thank you in advance for your cooperation and prompt attention to this matter.

Regards,

OUARLES & BRADY LLP

Lexi Ware Real Estate Closer

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Gulf Shore Property Management, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David N. Morrison
Name of Person
Quarles & Brady, LLP
Firm/Company
1395 Panther Lane, Suite 300
Address
Naples, Florida 34109
City/State and Zip Code
david.morrison@quarles.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Morrison

Name of Person

Area Code

Davtime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Gulf Shore Property Manag					
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		-	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on February 7, 2003	an	d assig	med
Florida document number L03000004845	•				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	oility company here:			
Gulf Shore Property Management Parti	nership, LLC		.4		
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo	ords "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviati	ion_"L.l	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	N/A		4 115	3 7223 3 J
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		7,5	<u>ं</u> र ःऽ	1 4 184
			(X) ··	ಎ	ŗ
			- 771	IK.	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		3561 Royal Stewart Court	108 108	<u>ယ</u> ့ လ	gatza. L _{zyma} i
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)	Cincinnati, OH 45245	D A	∵	
					
. If amending the registered agent and/or egistered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:			r the na	m <u>e</u> o	f the r
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address			·
		, Florida			
		City	Zip C	ada.	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Nolan W. Carson, Jr.	1335 Shippan Avenue	■ Add
		Stamford, CT 06902	☐ Remove
			Remove
			☐ Add
			Remove 7
			□ Remove
···			Add
			□ Remove
			Add
			□ Remove

N/A	
Effective date, if other than the date of file the effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to	ling: (optional) odate of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
he effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
Effective date, if other than the date of file the effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of the file o	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
he effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Departs	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
he effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to he date this document is filed by the Florida Departs Pated	o date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after ment of State)
ne effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of the date of the florida Department of the date of the florida Department of the flor	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

SECHE ASSEEL FLORIDA